An Instrument Company in USA
1 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120WB Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
With the diaphragm is exposed and senses the pressure directly, WM120WB Flush
Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter is convenient for cleaning, and able to meet the
Moisture-proof, waterproof, ex-proof and other severe working condition requirements.
It adopts flush diaphragm to directly receive pressure signal, takes diffused silicon
pressure sensor as sensitive element and uses standard silicone or olive oil as pressure

Random: 7.5grms, 5Hz~1kHz；IEC 60068-2-64
Ex-proof Ex dIICT6
ORDERING CODES
WM120W Flush Diaphragm Pressure
Transmitter
- Housing type B：WM120B Housing
BE：WM120BE Housing
H3：WM1351 Housing
- Pressure range e.g. 0-10bar or 0-1MPa etc.
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-M Material of Diaphragm 1：316
2：Tantalum
3：Hastelloy C
4：PTFE lined
0: specified (Please Mention)
-O Signal Output 1：4-20 mA 2-wires
2：4-20 mA 4-wires
3：4-20mA + HART
4：0-5V
5：0-10V
6：1-5V
7：1-10V
8：0-10mA
9：0-20mA
An Instrument Company in USA
3 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
11：RS485
0: specified
-D Display 1：Without
2：LED
3：LCD
-T Temperature 1：Normal
2：High Temperature
-E Ex-proof 1：Nope
2：Ex-proof
-A Installment type 1: thread
2: flange
3: clamp
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, -1/2BSP or -M20*1.5 etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE BELLOW
SPECIAL CUSTOMIZED INSTALLATION CONNECTION
An Instrument Company in USA
4 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
DIMENSION
WM120B Housing:
WM1351 Housing:
An Instrument Company in USA
5 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120BE Housing：
BREIF OPERATION OF PRESSURE TRANSMITTER DIGITAL DISPLAY METER
1), In field application, under zero pressure, you may press and hold the "Z" key for 3
seconds to reset zero automatically.
2), Changing transmitting range without calibrating pressure exerted:
Press "set" key → display "lock" → "△" → change to "0003 "→" set "→ DS-l →" set "
An Instrument Company in USA
6 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
→ change to the lower limit value →" set "→ DS-H →"
set "→ change to the upper limit value of measurement